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CLASS Dorsal Nome Completo
1 4|Délio Ferreira
2 5|Nuno Dias
3 6|Pedro Capela
4 8|Germano Capela
5 28|David Lopes Dos Santos
6 21|RUI MANUEL DUARTE PRAZERES
7 15|Jorge Silva
8 14|José Gongalves
9 44|Paulino Gil Sousa
10 7|Antonio Reis
11 47]Paulo Cruz
12 56|Fernando Simao
13 27|Sérgio Miguel Silva
14 16]Antdnio Fernandes
15 34|Jodo Sintra
16 37|Luis Fernando Rocha das Neves
18 19|Gilberto da Silva Santos
19 40|Miguel Neves Matias
20 41ljorge Manuel Fernandes Figueiral
21 11|Pedro Cabecinhas
22 38|Carlos Anténio Mota Longo Conceigdo
23 12|Pedro Pedrosa
24 17|Ramiro Rodrigues
25 62|Nelson Figueiredo Marques
26 36|Alvaro José Vieira Lopes
29 61|Rafael Antdnio Gaspar Bronze Pinto
32 63|Lucidio das Neves Dias

Campeonato Distrital

de

Trail Curto 12Km
Classificagao Vet M

DN

10/11/76
21/06/78
09/06/80
16/08/67
06/05/75
06/04/78
24/03/67
30/11/67
16/07/67
03/02/75
21/11/70
06/03/59
09/11/73
05/01/61
15/01/58
08/04/62
05/10/70
09/06/74
24/10/63
26/11/77
10/06/72
25/02/77
16/06/57
28/04/77
13/02/78
21/01/75
15/08/57

Equipa
CA Barreira
CA Barreira
GAU - Bajouca
CA Barreira
Juventude Vidigalense
SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM
GAU - Bajouca
GAU - Bajouca
IDVieirense
CA Barreira
CA Barreira
CA Barreira
SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM
GAU - Bajouca
ACRM Silveirinha Claras
CSCRFCharneca
GAU - Bajouca
CSCRFCharneca
CSCRFCharneca
GAU - Bajouca
CSCRFCharneca
GAU - Bajouca
GAU - Bajouca
ACRM Silveirinha Claras
CSCRFCharneca
ACRM Silveirinha Claras
ACRM Silveirinha Claras
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#3 Circuito do Calcario 2016

AS ARREIRAA

Escaldao CD TEMPO

Vet M 00:54:35
Vet M 00:56:48
Vet M 00:59:39
Vet M 01:01:35
Vet M 01:02:34
Vet M 01:03:50
Vet M 01:03:56
Vet M 01:04:15
Vet M 01:05:39
Vet M 01:06:56
Vet M 01:07:03
Vet M 01:10:14
Vet M 01:13:44
Vet M 01:15:39
Vet M 01:16:03
Vet M 01:19:58
Vet M 01:20:48
Vet M 01:20:51
Vet M 01:23:56
Vet M 01:25:25
Vet M 01:27:02
Vet M 01:27:57
Vet M 01:28:19
Vet M 01:32:36
Vet M 01:35:14
Vet M 01:36:35
Vet M 01:39:36
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Classificagao Vet F

CLASS Dorsal Escalao CD TEMPO

Nome Completo

1 1|Sara de Brito 17/03/70|CA Barreira Vet F 01:07:40
2 3|Salete Regina Tavares Guarda 10/10/72|CA Barreira Vet F 01:13:18
3 60|Maria Albertina Vieira da Silva 08/01/63|Juventude Vidigalense Vet F 01:31:34
4 46|Lina Francisco 27/08/72|CA Barreira Vet F 01:32:54
5 31|Célia Silva 20/06/72|Juventude Vidigalense Vet F 01:42:13
6 30|Rosdlia Maria Lopes Jesus Rosa 25/09/63|Juventude Vidigalense Vet F 01:42:43
7 13|Anabela Fernandes 17/08/70|GAU - Bajouca Vet F 01:48:07
8 82|Teresa Maria RemfSios Ferreira 05/12/66|Juventude Vidigalense Vet F 01:52:12
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Classificacao Sén M

CLASS Dorsal Nome Completo DN Equipa Escalao CD TEMPO
1 64|Nataniel Lopes 20/06/81|Juventude Vidigalense Sén M 00:56:10
2 29|Diogo Baena 03/07/83|Juventude Vidigalense Sén M 00:58:30
3 25|Bruno Filipe Dinis da Silva 27/10/81|SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM |Sén M 01:00:02
4 32|Fabio André Sousa Durdo 29/10/88|Juventude Vidigalense Sén M 01:00:17
5 43]rui vicente 25/02/89]|A. C. D. R. Arneirense Sén M 01:01:12
6 9|Licinio Silva 13/04/92|GAU - Bajouca Sén M 01:02:25
7 57|André Ramos 18/04/86|CA Barreira Sén M 01:02:57
8 10|Tiago Cruz 09/10/90|GAU - Bajouca Sén M 01:04:00
9 22|Samuel Francisco de Oliveira Reis 26/02/92|SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM |Sén M 01:04:46

10 20|Rui Pedro Vieira Lucas 21/12/89|SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM [Sén M 01:05:04
11 23|André Filipe Rodrigues dos Reis 23/03/90|SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM |Sén M 01:08:20
12 35|Ricardo Lopes 12/04/84|ACRM Silveirinha Claras Sén M 01:09:18
13 33|Ricardo Filipe Oliveira Nunes 21/04/91|ACRM Silveirinha Claras Sén M 01:09:20
14 52|Hugo freitas 11/06/84 Sén M 01:10:39
15 42]Jorge Miguel Gomes Ferreira 31/08/94|CSCRFCharneca Sén M 01:15:08
16 18|Hugo Albino Filipe Barqueiro 09/08/82|GAU - Bajouca Sén M 01:18:16
17 39|Alexandre Rafael Costa Lourencgo 20/10/95|CSCRFCharneca Sén M 01:19:30
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CLASS Dorsal

Nome Completo

Campeonato Distrital
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Trail Curto 12Km

Classificagao Sén F

ASARREIRAA

Escaldao CD TEMPO

1 2|Denise Alexandra Carreira Pereira

2 26|Claudia Margarida Oliveira Torres

20/12/83|SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM
29/04/81|SRJardoeira/RUNCROSSTRAIL.COM

Sén F 01:15:49
Sén F 01:17:41
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CLASS Dorsal Nome Completo DN Equipa Escaldao CD Pontos
1 Juventude Vidigalense 24
2 CA Barreira 25

3 GAU - Bajouca 44




